
 

 
 
 4.2 LIBRARY
4.2.1 LIBRARY IS AUTOMATED USING INTEGRATED LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
(ILMS), SUBSCRIPTION TO E-RESOURCES,
JOURNALS AND 

 
 

SR.NO 
2 

 
 

SR.
NO DETAILS OF THE BILLS
1 SUDHIR  PRAKASHAN BILL NO:RT/00654
2 B.S.SHAH  PARKASHAN  BILL  
3 NAVAJIVAN  TRUST BILL  NO:PKCR/0877/18
4 PARSHVA  PUBLICATION  BILL  NO:17624
5 B.S. SHAH PRAKASHAN  BILL  NO: RT/02102
6 SUDHIR  PRAKASHAN  BILL  NO :RT/00880
7 JAICO  PUBLISHING HOUSE  BILL  NO:SINVO  

5326 
8 LIBERTY PUBLICATIONS BILL NO:LP/RV/SI

53 
9 VIMAL JOURNAL WORLD BILL NO:S666

10 HIMANSHU BOOK COMPANY BILL NO:120870
11 PARSHVA  PUBLICATION BILL 
12 SHUDHIR  PRAKASHAN  BILL NO:RT/00972,/RT/00973,RT/00974,RT/00975,RT/0097

6,RT/00977,RT/00978,RT/00979,RT/00980,RT/00981,R
T/00982,RT/00983,RT/00984,RT/00985,RT/00986,RT/0
0987,RT/00988,RT/00989,RT/00990

13 UNIVERSITY  GRANTH  NIRMAN BOARD BILL 
NO:14654  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

LIBRARY AS A LEARNING RESOURCE
4.2.1 LIBRARY IS AUTOMATED USING INTEGRATED LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

RESOURCES, AMOUNT SPENT ON PURCHASE OF
PER DAY USAGE OF LIBRARY 

 ACTIVITY 
AMOUNT S SPENT ON PURCHASE OF 

BOOKS AND JOURNALS 

DETAILS OF THE BILLS DETAILS OF 
EXPENDITURE

SUDHIR  PRAKASHAN BILL NO:RT/00654 BOOKS 
B.S.SHAH  PARKASHAN  BILL  NO:RT/01676 BOOKS 
NAVAJIVAN  TRUST BILL  NO:PKCR/0877/18-19 BOOKS 
PARSHVA  PUBLICATION  BILL  NO:17624 BOOKS 
B.S. SHAH PRAKASHAN  BILL  NO: RT/02102 BOOKS 
SUDHIR  PRAKASHAN  BILL  NO :RT/00880 BOOKS 

PUBLISHING HOUSE  BILL  NO:SINVO  BOOKS 
LIBERTY PUBLICATIONS BILL NO:LP/RV/SI-19/20- BOOKS 
VIMAL JOURNAL WORLD BILL NO:S666 BOOKS 
HIMANSHU BOOK COMPANY BILL NO:120870 BOOKS 
PARSHVA  PUBLICATION BILL NO:20633 BOOKS 
SHUDHIR  PRAKASHAN  BILL NO:RT/00972,/RT/00973,RT/00974,RT/00975,RT/0097
6,RT/00977,RT/00978,RT/00979,RT/00980,RT/00981,R
T/00982,RT/00983,RT/00984,RT/00985,RT/00986,RT/0
0987,RT/00988,RT/00989,RT/00990 

BOOKS 

UNIVERSITY  GRANTH  NIRMAN BOARD BILL BOOKS 

RESOURCE 
4.2.1 LIBRARY IS AUTOMATED USING INTEGRATED LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS, 

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT 
5759/- 
1360/- 
3713/- 
2968/- 
2720/- 
4505/- 

12179/- 
7821/- 
4260/- 
3437/- 

32478/- 
24687/- 

3593/- 




































































